
Plats Namn Klubb Seriefält 1 
2023-03-04

Seriefält 2 
2023-03-18

Seriefält 3 
2023-03-25

Totalt                 
( 2 bästa )

1 Christoffer Carlström Kristinehamns PK 28 30 26 58 *
2 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 30 25 25 55 *
3 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 26 26 28 54
4 Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK 23 28 24 52
5 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK 25 22 22 47
6 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 21 23 0 44
7 Håkan Eriksson Degerfors PK 19 20 23 43
8 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 22 15 21 43
9 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 18 24 19 43

10 Richard Ramstedt Örebro PSSK 17 21 0 38
11 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK 13 11 20 33
12 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 16 0 15 31
13 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla skf 14 17 0 31
14 Nils-Olov Jansson Edsvalla skf 12 19 0 31
15 Mikael Stefansson Handen PSK 0 0 30 30
16 Fredrik Gustafsson Mariestads PK 9 12 18 30
17 Christian Roos Örebro PSSK 15 13 0 28
18 Per Dalén Karlstads PSK 10 18 0 28
19 Stefan Resare Storfors PK 3 14 12 26
20 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 24 0 0 24
21 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK 7 16 0 23
22 Christer Warnqvist Kristinehamns PK 0 5 17 22
23 Niclaes Jerkeholt Örebro PSSK 2 8 14 22
24 Nicklas Karlsson Karlstad Hemvärns psf 4 7 13 20
25 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 20 0 0 20
26 Jocke Virtanen Kristinehamns PK 0 0 17 17
27 Fredrik Larsson Västerås Pistolskyttar 0 0 16 16
28 Jan Erik Remnér Edsvalla skf 11 0 0 11
29 Mathias Leppik Karlstads PSK 0 10 0 10
30 Magnus Persson Edsvalla skf 0 9 0 9
31 Leif Hoffmann Fryksdalens PK 8 0 0 8
32 Mats Nilsson Kristinehamns PK 1 6 0 7
33 Anders Nilsson Edsvalla skf 6 0 0 6
34 Lars-Ove Knutsson Mariestads PK 5 0 0 5
35 Johan Dahlin Kristinehamns PK 0 4 0 4
36 Johan Strömdahl I2 skf 0 0 0 0

Plac Namn Klubb Seriefält 1 
2023-03-04

Seriefält 2 
2023-03-18

Seriefält 3 
2023-03-25

Totalt                 
( 2 bästa )

1 Mathias Jansson Edsvalla skf 0 28 30 58
2 Simon Jander Örebro PSSK 28 0 28 56
3 Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK 30 0 26 56
4 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK 21 30 25 55
5 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 26 23 24 50

Sammanställning poäng
Serieskjutning Fältskytte 2023
Kristinehamn

Vapengrupp A

Sammanställning poäng
Serieskjutning Fältskytte 2023
Kristinehamn

Vapengrupp B



6 Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 23 25 22 48
7 Per Dalén Karlstads PSK 22 26 0 48
8 Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå PSK 24 22 0 46
9 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK 18 24 21 45

10 Ulf Magnusson I2 skf 20 0 23 43
11 Olof Sultan Örebro PSSK 19 20 0 39
12 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 17 0 20 37
13 Richard Ramstedt Örebro PSSK 15 21 0 36
14 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 25 0 0 25
15 Nils-Olov Jansson Edsvalla skf 16 0 0 16
16 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 14 0 0 14
17 0 0 0 0

Plats Namn Klubb Seriefält 1 
2023-03-04

Seriefält 2 
2023-03-18

Seriefält 3 
2023-03-25

Totalt                 
( 2 bästa )

1 Håkan Eriksson Degerfors PK 28 17 26 54
2 Simon Jander Örebro PSSK 23 0 30 53
3 Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK 24 0 28 52
4 Christian Andersson Örebro PSSK 17 28 24 52
5 Mathias Jansson Edsvalla skf 0 30 18 48
6 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK 5 23 24 47
7 Mikael Norberg Karlstads PSK 10 26 20 46
8 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 30 0 15 45
9 Ulf Magnusson I2 skf 22 0 22 44

10 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla skf 28 15 0 43
11 Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK 2 20 21 41
12 Per Dalén Karlstads PSK 28 11 0 39
13 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 18 19 10 37
14 Greger Meeks Mariestads PK 20 16 0 36
15 Fredrik Gustafsson Mariestads PK 1 18 17 35
16 Christoffer Carlström Kristinehamns PK 11 24 0 35
17 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 8 21 11 32
18 Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå PSK 7 25 0 32
19 Nicklas Karlsson Karlstad Hemvärns psf 15 4 16 31
20 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 16 9 13 29
21 Mathias Leppik Karlstads PSK 21 8 0 29
22 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 9 0 19 28
23 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK 6 22 0 28
24 Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 0 0 25 25
25 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 0 13 12 25
26 Björn-Henrik Rolfsson Kristinehamns PK 14 6 0 20
27 Stefan Resare Storfors PK 0 5 14 19
28 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 19 0 0 19
29 Niclaes Jerkeholt Örebro PSSK 0 10 8 18
30 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 4 14 0 18
31 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 13 0 0 13
32 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 12 0 0 12
33 Fredrik Lindevall Fryksdalens PK 0 12 0 12
34 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK 0 0 9 9
35 Niclaes Jerkeholt Örebro PSSK 0 0 8 8
36 Fredrik Larsson Västerås Pistolskyttar 0 0 7 7
37 Christian Roos Örebro PSSK 0 7 0 7
38 Victoria Grundtman Karlstads PSK 0 0 6 6
39 Christina Andersson Kristinehamns PK 0 0 5 5
40 Jonny Olsson Arvika PK 0 0 4 4
41 Janne Övringe Kristinehamns PK 0 0 3 3
42 Jan Erik Remnér Edsvalla skf 0 3 0 3
43 Leif Hoffmann Fryksdalens PK 3 0 0 3
44 Betzy Fahlstad Arvika PK 0 0 2 2
45 Mats Nilsson Kristinehamns PK 0 2 0 2

Kristinehamn

Sammanställning poäng
Serieskjutning Fältskytte 2023

Vapengrupp C



46 Magnus Persson Edsvalla skf 0 1 0 1
47 Anders Nilsson Edsvalla skf 0 0 0 0
48 Göran Högfält Kristinehamns PK 0 0 0 0
49 Göran Matutinovic Kristinehamns PK 0 0 0 0
50 Jocke Virtanen Kristinehamns PK 0 0 0 0
51 Johan Dahlin Kristinehamns PK 0 0 0 0
52 Johan Strömdahl I2 skf 0 0 0 0
53 Lars-Ove Knutsson Mariestads PK 0 0 0 0
54 Nils-Olov Jansson Edsvalla skf 0 0 0 0
55 Olof Sultan Örebro PSSK 0 0 0 0
56 Pär Nilsson Arvika PK 0 0 0 0
57 Richard Ramstedt Örebro PSSK 0 0 0 0
58 Tone Berggren Kristinehamns PK 0 0 0 0

Plats Namn Klubb Seriefält 1 
2023-03-04

Seriefält 2 
2023-03-18

Seriefält 3 
2023-03-25

Totalt                 
( 2 bästa )

1 Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK 28 0 30 58
2 Christian Andersson Örebro PSSK 20 28 28 56
2 Simon Jander Örebro PSSK 28 0 26 54
4 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PK 22 25 24 49
5 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK 9 26 22 48
6 Håkan Eriksson Degerfors PK 19 23 23 46
7 Stefan Resare Storfors PK 10 19 25 44
8 Mikael Norberg Karlstads PSK 21 22 21 43
9 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 23 20 0 43

10 Mathias Jansson Edsvalla skf 0 24 18 42
11 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 25 17 0 42
12 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 17 21 20 41
13 Mathias Leppik Karlstads PSK 8 30 0 38
14 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK 0 16 19 35
15 Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 18 13 10 31
16 Jan Erik Remnér Edsvalla skf 15 15 0 30
17 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 30 0 0 30
18 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 12 0 14 26
15 Greger Meeks Mariestads PK 7 18 0 25
16 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK 5 9 15 24
17 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 6 11 13 24
18 Victoria Grundtman Karlstads PSK 0 12 12 24
19 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 24 0 0 24
20 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 0 0 17 17
21 Rolf Andersson Kristinehamns PK 0 0 16 16
22 Leif Hoffmann Fryksdalens PK 16 0 0 16
23 Anders Nilsson Edsvalla skf 14 0 0 14
24 Magnus Persson Edsvalla skf 0 14 0 14
25 Fredrik Gustafsson Mariestads PK 13 0 0 13
26 Mikael Stefansson Handen PSK 0 0 11 11
27 Pär Nilsson Arvika PK 11 0 0 11
28 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK 0 10 0 10
29 0
30 0

Plats Namn Klubb Seriefält 1 
2023-03-04

Seriefält 2 
2023-03-18

Seriefält 3 
2023-03-25

Totalt                 
( 2 bästa )

1 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK 28 30 0 58
2 Christian Roos Örebro PSSK 30 25 0 55

Serieskjutning Fältskytte 2023
Kristinehamn

Vapengrupp M

Sammanställning poäng
Serieskjutning Fältskytte 2023
Kristinehamn

Vapengrupp R

Sammanställning poäng



3 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 24 0 28 52
4 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 26 0 26 52
5 Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK 25 26 25 51
6 Niclaes Jerkeholt Örebro PSSK 23 23 24 47
7 Jocke Virtanen Kristinehamns PK 0 0 30 30
8 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK 0 28 0 28
9 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK 0 24 0 24


